
S. No. 

1 

3 

4 

The First Year Students of B.Tech., Integrated M.Sc., M.Sc., B.A., & M.A.(English), B.Sc.FSN, M.Tech., 

MBA, B.A. and M.A Communication are hereby informed that Talent Search '24-25 in various 

sports and games will be held in the following schedule: 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

NOTE: 

Tennis 

Table Tennis 

HandbalI 

Chess 

Hockey 
Athletics 

Swimming 
VolleybalI 

Ultimate Frisbee 

Basketball 

Kabaddi 

Football 

Carrom 

Throwball 

Badminton 

Cricket 

AMRITA 
DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY UNDER SECTION 3 OF UGCACL I956 

Weight Lifting & Power Lifting 

VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Date: 21.08.2023 

Copy to: -

Game 

TALENT SEARCH: 2024-2025 (SPORTS) 

Men 

Date 

28.08.2024 

28.08.2024 5.15pm 

28.08.2024 

28.08.2024 5.15pm 28.08.2024 

28.08.2024 5.15pm 

28.08.2024 

29.08.2024 

Time 

5.15pm 

29.08.2024 

28.08.2024 5.15pm 28.08.2024 5.15pm 

30.08.2024 

30.08.2024 

30.08.2024 

5.15pm 

29.08.2024 5.15pm 

5.15pm 

5.15pm 28.08.2024 

Women 

Date 

5.15pm 

28.08.2024 

5.15pm 

5.15pm 

5.15pm 
29.08.2024 5.15pm 30.08.2024 5.15pm 

Time 
5.15pm 

5.15pm 

5.15pm 
28.08.2024 5.15pm 

29.08.2024 4.00pm 

29.08.2024 5.15pm 

30.08.2024 5.15pm 

29.08.2024 5.15pm 

Talented students in all disciplines other than swimming (swimmers report at swimming pool as per 
the schedule) are asked to report with proper sportswear at the Department of Physical Education 
as per the schedule and staff members will take them to the respective venues. 

30.08.2024 5.15pm 

Outstanding players other than these games can come and report with their Merit cer�ifiçate in any 
one of the scheduled dates. 

All Dept. Chairpersons, To be read in all First Year B.Tech., Integrated M.Sc, B.Sc.FSN., 
M.Sc., B.A., & M.A.(English), M.Tech., MB, B.A. and M.A Communication Class rooms/ 

Dept. Notice Board / Main Notice Board / All Gymnasium / 

Dr. O.J.Kumaresan 
Physical Education Director, 

Dr.O.J.KUMARESAN 
Physical Education Director 

Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham 
Amritanagar (P.O.), 

Coimbatore - 641 112. 

All Deans / Dean-PG Programmes /Associate Dean- Student Affairs/Principals /Vice-Principals of 
Coimbatore Campus /Professor - Students' Affairs & Welfare/ Chief Wardens (To be display in 
hostel notice boards where first year UG and PG student s are accommodated) /Coordinator - All 
UG & PG Programmes / 

30.08.2024 5.15pm 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

