

The First Year Students of **B.Tech.**, **Integrated M.Sc.**, **M.Sc.**, **B.A.**, **& M.A.**(English), **B.Sc.FSN**, **M.Tech.**, **MBA**, **B.A.** and **M.A Communication** are hereby informed that **Talent Search '24 -'25** in various sports and games will be held in the following schedule:

S. No.	Game	Men		Women	
		Date	Time	Date	Time
1	Tennis	28.08.2024	5.15pm	28.08.2024	5.15pm
2	Table Tennis	28.08.2024	5.15pm	28.08.2024	5.15pm
3	Handball	28.08.2024	5.15pm		
4	Chess	28.08.2024	5.15pm	28.08.2024	5.15pm
5	Hockey	28.08.2024	5.15pm		
6	Athletics	28.08.2024	5.15pm	28.08.2024	5.15pm
7	Ultimate Frisbee	28.08.2024	5.15pm	28.08.2024	5.15pm
8	Swimming	29.08.2024	5.15pm	29.08.2024	4.00pm
9	Volleyball	29.08.2024	5.15pm	29.08.2024	5.15pm
10	Basketball	29.08.2024	5.15pm	30.08.2024	5.15pm
11	Kabaddi	29.08.2024	5.15pm		
12	Football	30.08.2024	5.15pm		
13	Weight Lifting & Power Lifting	30.08.2024	5.15pm		
14	Carrom			30.08.2024	5.15pm
15	Throwball			29.08.2024	5.15pm
16	Badminton	30.08.2024	5.15pm	30.08.2024	5.15pm
17	Cricket	30.08.2024	5.15pm		

NOTE:

Talented students in all disciplines other than swimming (swimmers report at swimming pool as per the schedule) are asked to report with proper sportswear at the Department of Physical Education as per the schedule and staff members will take them to the respective venues.

Outstanding players other than these games can come and report with their Merit certificate in any one of the scheduled dates.

Date: 21.08.2023

MODI Dr. O.J.Kumaresan

Physical Education Director. Dr.O.J.KUMARESAN Physical Education Director Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham Amritanagar (P.O.), Coimbatore - 641 112.

Copy to: -

All Deans / Dean-PG Programmes / Associate Dean- Student Affairs / Principals / Vice-Principals of Coimbatore Campus /Professor - Students' Affairs & Welfare/ Chief Wardens (To be display in hostel notice boards where first year UG and PG student s are accommodated) / Coordinator - All UG & PG Programmes /

All Dept. Chairpersons, To be read in all First Year B.Tech., Integrated M.Sc, B.Sc.FSN., M.Sc., B.A., & M.A.(English), M.Tech., MB, B.A. and M.A Communication Class rooms /

Dept. Notice Board / Main Notice Board / All Gymnasium /